
JIIA.eu

4

Journal of Intercultural and Interdisciplinary Archaeology

Contributors to this volume
Baldi, Marco
University of Pisa – ISMEO – Centro Studi Petrie
Email: mbaldi83@libero.it

Casanova Municchia, Annalaura
Università degli Studi Roma Tre – Dipartimento di Scienze
Email: acasanovamunicchia@uniroma3.it

Corso, Antonio
Grantee of the Lord Marks Charitable Trust – Benaki Museum 
Email: antoniocorso@hotmail.com

D’Ascoli, Antonella 
Indipendent researcher
Email: ad@ngi.it

Bellatreccia, Fabio
Università degli Studi Roma Tre – Dipartimento di Scienze
Email: fabio.bellatreccia@uniroma3.it

Fantusati, Eugenio
Università la Sapienza di Roma – ISMEO
Email: eugenio.fantusati@uniroma1.it

Franci, Massimiliano
CAMNES, Firenze
Email: massimiliano.franci@camnes.org

Marini, Paolo
Università di Pisa
Email: pao.marini@gmail.com

Masquelier-Loorius, Julie
Research Engineer CNRS, UMR 8167 Orient et Méditerranée, équipe Mondes pharaoniques 
Université Paris-Sorbonne, Labex RESMED (Laboratoire d’excellence Religions et sociétés dans 
le monde méditerranéen)
Email: julie.masquelier-loorius@cnrs.fr

Massiera, Magali
LabEx archimede, program ANR-11-LABX-0032-01
UMR 5140, Paul-Valéry Montpellier 3 University, Montpellier, France
Email: massiera.magali@gmail.com

Mazzuca, Vito
Scuola Archeologica Italiana di Atene – SAIA
Email: vitomazzuca@hotmail.it

Mougenot, Frédéric
Curator, Musée des Civilisations de l’Europe et de la Méditerranée, Marseille
Email: frederic.mougenot@mucem.org



JIIA.eu Journal of Intercultural and Interdisciplinary Archaeology

©
 2

01
5

JI
IA

‘Jo
ur

na
l o

f I
nt

er
cu

ltu
ra

l a
nd

Fo
un

de
d 

by
 A

nt
on

el
la

 D
’A

sc
ol

i i
n 

20
03

In
te

rd
isc

ip
lin

ar
y 
A

rc
ha

eo
lo

gy
’  

   
   

   
   

5

Nilsson, Maria
Post-doctoral researcher, Lund University
Email: maria.nilsson@klass.lu.se

Sodo, Armida
Università degli Studi Roma Tre – Dipartimento di Scienze
Email: sodo@fis.uniroma3.it




